Part#: STW40N95K5 Manufacturers: STMicroelectronics
Description: MOSFET N-CH 950V 38A TO247 In Stock: 7611
RFQ
Part#: STW42N60M2-EP Manufacturers: STMicroelectronics
Description: MOSFET N-CH 600V 34A EP TO247 In Stock: 13488
RFQ
Part#: STW3N150 Manufacturers: STMicroelectronics
Description: MOSFET N-CH 1500V 2.5A TO-247 In Stock: 40722
RFQ
Part#: STW4102IQT Manufacturers: STMicroelectronics
Description: IC LI-ION BATT CHRGR DUAL 24QFN In Stock: 33008
RFQ
Part#: STW40N90K5 Manufacturers: STMicroelectronics
Description: N-CHANNEL 900 V, 0.110 OHM TYP., In Stock: 11410
RFQ
Part#: STW38NB20 Manufacturers: STMicroelectronics
Description: MOSFET N-CH 200V 38A TO-247 In Stock: 21496
RFQ
Part#: STW40N65M2 Manufacturers: STMicroelectronics
Description: MOSFET N-CH 650V 32A TO247 In Stock: 28096
RFQ
Part#: STW40NF20 Manufacturers: STMicroelectronics
Description: MOSFET N-CH 200V 40A TO-247 In Stock: 40621
RFQ
Part#: STW36N60M6 Manufacturers: STMicroelectronics
Description: MOSFET N-CHANNEL 600V 30A TO247 In Stock: 28952
RFQ
Part#: STW40N60M2 Manufacturers: STMicroelectronics
Description: MOSFET N-CH 600V 34A TO-247 In Stock: 13920
RFQ
Part#: STW36N55M5 Manufacturers: STMicroelectronics
Description: MOSFET N CH 550V 33A TO-247 In Stock: 22351
RFQ
Part#: STW36NM60ND Manufacturers: STMicroelectronics
Description: MOSFET N-CH 600V 29A TO-247 In Stock: 15710
RFQ
Part#: STW40N20 Manufacturers: STMicroelectronics
Description: MOSFET N-CH 200V 40A TO-247 In Stock: 42256
RFQ
Part#: STW36NM60N Manufacturers: STMicroelectronics
Description: MOSFET N-CH 600V 29A TO-247 In Stock: 4609
RFQ
Part#: STW38N65M5-4 Manufacturers: STMicroelectronics
Description: MOSFET N-CH 650V 30A TO247-4L In Stock: 22929
RFQ
Part#: STW38N65M5 Manufacturers: STMicroelectronics
Description: MOSFET N-CH 650V 30A TO-247 In Stock: 12138
RFQ
Part#: STW40N95DK5 Manufacturers: STMicroelectronics
Description: MOSFET N-CHANNEL 950V 38A TO247 In Stock: 8899
RFQ
Part#: STW3N170 Manufacturers: STMicroelectronics
Description: MOSFET N-CH 1700V 2.6A TO247-3 In Stock: 40990
RFQ
Part#: STW37N60DM2AG Manufacturers: STMicroelectronics
Description: MOSFET N-CH 600V 28A In Stock: 33845
RFQ
Part#: STW40N60M2-4 Manufacturers: STMicroelectronics
Description: MOSFET N-CH 600V 34A TO-247 In Stock: 21840
RFQ
Sensitron Semiconductor / SMC Diode Solutions
STW40100C
buy STW40100C Sensitron Semiconductor / SMC Diode Solutions
STW40100C
SMC Diode Solutions STW40100C
STW40100C
Part Number STW40100C
Manufacturer Sensitron Semiconductor / SMC Diode Solutions
Description DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 100V TO247
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Quantity Available 68774 pcs
Product Photo STW40100C.jpg
Category Discrete Semiconductor Products
Voltage - Forward (Vf) (Max) @ If 750mV @ 20A
Voltage - DC Reverse (Vr) (Max) 100V
Supplier Device Package TO-247AD
Speed Fast Recovery = 200mA (Io)
Series -
Packaging Tube
Package / Case TO-247-3
Other Names 1655-1310
Operating Temperature - Junction -55°C ~ 150°C
Mounting Type Through Hole
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Diode Type Schottky
Diode Configuration 1 Pair Common Cathode
Detailed Description Diode Array 1 Pair Common Cathode Schottky 100V Through Hole TO-247-3
Current - Reverse Leakage @ Vr 1mA @ 100V
Current - Average Rectified (Io) (per Diode) -
Components-Store.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all Sensitron Semiconductor / SMC Diode Solutions series electronic components. We have 68774 pieces of Sensitron
Semiconductor / SMC Diode Solutions STW40100C in stock available now. Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Components-Store.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
RFQ Email: info@Components-Store.com
Related keywords for STW40100C
Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components © 2003-2019 Components-Store.com All Rights Reserved.
E-mail: info@Components-Store.com
STW40100C Details PDF
Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
Buy STW40100C with confidence from Components-
Store.com, 1 Year Warranty
Part Number: RoHs Status:
Manufacturer Ship From:
Description Shipment Way:
Data sheet:
STW40100C Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Sensitron Semiconductor / SMC Diode Solutions Hong Kong
DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 100V TO247 DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
STW40100C
Request For Quotation
PRODUCT PARAMETER
RELATED PRODUCTS